
 

OFFICE OF ACADEMIC ADVISING 

 
Office Hours: 8:30 am – noon & 1:00 – 5:00 pm, Monday-Friday 
 
Ley Student Center 

Ley Student Center: Suite 132 
Phone: 713-348-4060 
Fax: 713-348-5199 
Mailstop: 529 

 
Aliya Bhimani 
Director of Academic Advising 
aliyab@rice.edu 
 
Danielle Brady  
Assistant Director of Academic Advising 
danielle.brady@rice.edu 
 
Christine Martinez 
Assistant Director of Academic Advising 
cmartinez@rice.edu 
 
 
 

 
Bradley Blunt 
Assistant Director of Academic Advising 
bblunt@rice.edu 
 
Laura Kirkland 
Assistant Director of Academic Advising 
laura.kirkland@rice.edu 
 
Davinia Rodriguez-Wilhelm 
Assistant Director of Academic Advising 
davinia.rodriguez@rice.edu 
 
Aurora Zarate 
Department Coordinator 
aurora@rice.edu 

Tudor Fieldhouse 
Youngkin Center: Suite 1309 
Phone: 713-348-6096 
Fax: 713-348-6019 
Mailstop: 542 
 

Julie Griswold 
Associate Director of Academic Advising for Athletics 
jgris@rice.edu 

Mike Yeakel 
Assistant Director of Academic Advising for Athletics  
myeakel@rice.edu 

Misha Caylor 
Assistant Director of Academic Advising for Athletics 
mishacaylor@rice.edu 

Kendal Moore  
Assistant Director of Academic Advising for Athletics 
kendal.moore@rice.edu  
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